

## Welldon Kids Club

## Parent Covid-19 Acknowledgement Form

To support the health and safety of everyone who will attend Welldon Kids Club during Covid-19, we have put in place addition measure to minimize the risk at our club.

All information can be found on our website – Welldonkidsclub.co.uk – Please ensure you have thoroughly read all the documents, paying particular attention to the document -new important changes and measures put in place at welldon kids club.

By signing this form you are agreeing to follow ALL the guidelines set out by Welldon Kids Club and understand that if you do not follow the guidelines that are in place, you will be asked to discontinue the use of Welldon Kids Club. Our main focus is to ensure the care and safety of everyone attending our setting, and by not following the guidelines it places an increased risk to our club.

I consent that I have read and fully under the new set measures in place by Welldon Kids Club.

I consent to ensuring I will follow all set measure that have been put in place at Welldon Kids Club for the health and safety of myself and others who will attend the club.

Childs Full Name
Parent/Carers Full Name
Signed (by Parent/Carer)
Date